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STEP 1
Choose an Image. 

 

STEP 2
Select a Size.

STEP 3
Select a Material ... Then, for 

Canvas Floater and Framed Art, 
please select a finish color.   

 

STEP 4
Provide Quantitiy. 

(Stand-Offs)

ALUMINUM
OR ACRYLIC

FRAMED
ART (2” Frame,
Double Mat)

CANVAS
FLOATER
FRAME

GALLERY
WRAP
CANVAS
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ARTWORK

IMAGE SIZE MATERIAL QTY.

ORDERING SHEET



FRAMED
MIRROR

FULL
LENGTH
FRAMED
MIRROR

2-SIDED
LIGHTED
MIRROR

4-SIDED
LIGHTED
MIRROR
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STEP 1
Choose a Style

(Framed or Lighted).

STEP 2
Choose a Size.

STEP 3
Provide Quantity.  

MIRRORS

STYLE - FRAMED SIZE QTY.

STYLE - LIGHTED SIZE QTY.

ORDERING SHEET



PUBLIC SPACE

LIGHT
PANEL

WALL
VINYL

PALOMAR
LASER CUT
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 STEP 1
 Check box next to your selection.

 OPT 1: Wall Vinyl 
  - STEP 2: Fill in Image
  - STEP 3: Fill in Wall Size.

 OPTION 2: Laser Cut (Simulated Wood)
  - STEP 2: Fill in Quantity. 

 OPT 3: Laser Cut (Simulated Wood)  
 With LED Light Panel
  - STEP 2: Fill in Quantity. 

OPTION 1

WALL VINYL

IMAGE WALL SIZE

OPTION 2 QTY.

QTY.

SIZE

SIZE

LASER CUT ON
(SIMULATED
WOOD) 

48”w x 96”h 

48”w x 96”h 

LASER CUT
(SIMULATED
WOOD) with LED
LIGHT PANEL

OPTION 3

ORDERING SHEET

WIDTH:  ______ ft. ______ in. 

HEIGHT: ______ ft. ______ in. 
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Water Shack_US

17320837D

Neutral Lighthouse_US

d1340468

64264403D

99647202

1414922141S

d103170291

d34803953 23081754D

NORTHEAST
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1039694377S

15920804D

1053165404S

1486434137S

268370393S

1586651929S

1106818097S

93191032S

In Ink_ML d134688859

ABSTRACT
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131759857

1075436279S

d142237830

s1499580551

170932221

17683743

8086644

247591609S

d9964002819763389d

SOUTHEAST
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42710955D

d10667942

469310356i

d81196130

49667049D

495318076i

d49156348

D16458829

d14705079 d5473479

SOUTHWEST
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d85696169

CI_Facial Topography

420932533

d60691347_ML

110295239d

s560317294

00000

d139124477

4742219d 150668347.

URBAN
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42213653d

s663871396

Aerial Water_US

d118360369

135911809d

157456354d

s1084450880

d 166963591

d135530932 d105786452

TROPICAL
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141789043D

Yellow Bus_US

156743448

Red Cottage_US

150544486

00000

d111881320

D17933205

d 121935561 d96709789

NORTHWEST
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s1408833305

s560350795

s013692

d158759235

1249933042S

s365973074

s325065806

d90278068

137024220 d62058964

MOODY
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d16569916

12089466D

Backlit Brush_US

51769275D

D10718699

50619167D

d171694960

126027161D

d21065354 d65954071

MIDWEST



Best Western •  Artwork Styles PM -  Alyssa Hesse / alyssa@artlinegroup.com

02.14.2020

REP -  Rochelle / rochelle@hospitalityresources.us 

1 Midland Ave, Hicksville, NY 11801  •  www.artlinegroup.com  •  P:516.931.5550   F: 516.931.5735ML

s1148753603

156736299d

d42116061

88681816d

147103507d

78743823d

144785816

d103635159

43287817 d1621711

WEST COAST


